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Product Name
Ingredients

Allergens
Storage

IMP758

May Contain Traces

Mandatory Allergens Contains:

Key
Listed in Ingredients

Ultimate Afternoon Tea & Fizz Gift Set

Brilla Prosecco Doc 75cl / 11%

N/A
SULPHITES



Typical Value per 100g
Energy (kj):
Energy (kcal):
Fat (g)
Fat of with Saturates (g)
Carbohydrate (g):
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):
Protein (g): 
Salt (g): 

Product Name
Ingredients

Allergens
Storage

Typical Value per 100g
Energy (kj):
Energy (kcal):
Fat (g)
Fat of with Saturates (g)
Carbohydrate (g):
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):
Protein (g): 
Salt (g): 

Product Name
Ingredients

Brew Tea Co English Tea Bags 15 pk

Assam Black Tea, Ceylon Black Tea

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Cool Dry Place

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

The Original Cake Company Belgian Chocolate 
& Salted Caramel Truffle
Butter [MILK], Sugar, EGG, WHEAT Flour 
(Contains Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), MILK 
Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK 
Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (SOYA 
Lecithin), Vanilla Extract), Glucose, Emulsifier: 
Vegetable Glycerine (E422), Caramel( Sugar, 
Glucose Syrup.
Sweetened Condensed MILK ( MILK, Sugar, 
Lactose (MILK)). Unsalted Butter (From MILK), 
Partially Inverted Syrup, Palm Oil, Salt, 
Emulsifiers: E322 Rapeseed Lecithin, E491 
Sorbitan Monostearate, Natural Flavouring ), 
Dark Chocolate Flavoured Drizzle (Sugar, 
Vegetable Oil, Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier: 
SOYA Lecithin (E322), Stabiliser (E492), Cocoa 
Powder, Almonde (NUTS), Caramel Fudge 
Pieces (Sugar, Full Cream Condensed MILK, 
Fondant (Sugar, Glucose, Water), Glucose 
Syrup, Palm OIl, Water, Salt), Raising Agents: 
E800, E480 (WHEAT]

N/A



Allergens
Storage

Typical Value per 100g
Energy (kj):
Energy (kcal):
Fat (g)
Fat of with Saturates (g)
Carbohydrate (g):
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):
Protein (g): 
Salt (g): 

Product Name
Ingredients

Allergens
Storage

Typical Value per 100g
Energy (kj):
Energy (kcal):
Fat (g)
Fat of with Saturates (g)

25

Butter [MILK], Sugar, EGG, WHEAT Flour 
(Contains Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), MILK 
Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK 
Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (SOYA 
Lecithin), Vanilla Extract), Glucose, Emulsifier: 
Vegetable Glycerine (E422), Caramel( Sugar, 
Glucose Syrup.
Sweetened Condensed MILK ( MILK, Sugar, 
Lactose (MILK)). Unsalted Butter (From MILK), 
Partially Inverted Syrup, Palm Oil, Salt, 
Emulsifiers: E322 Rapeseed Lecithin, E491 
Sorbitan Monostearate, Natural Flavouring ), 
Dark Chocolate Flavoured Drizzle (Sugar, 
Vegetable Oil, Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier: 
SOYA Lecithin (E322), Stabiliser (E492), Cocoa 
Powder, Almonde (NUTS), Caramel Fudge 
Pieces (Sugar, Full Cream Condensed MILK, 
Fondant (Sugar, Glucose, Water), Glucose 
Syrup, Palm OIl, Water, Salt), Raising Agents: 
E800, E480 (WHEAT]
SOYA, MILK, NUTS, WHEAT 
Cool dry place, out of direct sunlight

468

IMP & MAKER Truffle Gift Box 8pc

14
58
40

5.9
2.1

0.17

Sugar, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter, 
Vegetable Fat (Palm, Sunflower, Rapeseed) in 
Varying Proportions, Cocoa Mass, Skimmed 
Milk Powder, Milk Sugar, Fat Reduced Cocoa 
Powder, Emulsifier: Lecithins (Soya), Natural 
Flavourings, Cocoa Powder Alkalized, Acidity 
Regulator: E501i

MILK SOYA
Cool dry place

2373
568

36
19.9



Carbohydrate (g):
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):
Protein (g): 
Salt (g): 

Product Name
Ingredients

Allergens
Storage

Typical Value per 100g
Energy (kj):
Energy (kcal):
Fat (g)
Fat of with Saturates (g)
Carbohydrate (g):
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):
Protein (g): 
Salt (g): 

Product Name

Ingredients

Allergens
Storage

Typical Value per 100g
Energy (kj):
Energy (kcal):
Fat (g)
Fat of with Saturates (g)
Carbohydrate (g):
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):
Protein (g): 
Salt (g): 

0.19

53.8
52.2

6.3

THE LITTLE COFFEE BAG COMPANY BLEND NO 1 COFFEE BAG

100% Arabica Coffee

N/A
Cool dry place

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

COFFEE DUNKERS SICILIAN LEMON 150G
Wheat Flour (Wheat, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, 
Niacin, Thiamin), Salted Butter (Milk) (21%), 
Sugar, Lemon Curd (10%) (Cane Sugar, 
Pasteurised Egg.
Lemon Juice (15%), Butter (Milk), Gelling 
Agent: Citrus Pectin, Lemon Zest, Lemon Oil), 
Pasteurised Egg.
Raising Agents - Calcium Phosphate and 
Sodium
Bicarbonate, Oil of Lemon.

MILK WHEAT EGG
Cool dry place

2088
498

22.7
13.9
66.9
28.7

5.6
1.01



Product Name

Ingredients

Allergens
Storage

Typical Value per 100g
Energy (kj):
Energy (kcal):
Fat (g)
Fat of with Saturates (g)
Carbohydrate (g):
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):
Protein (g): 
Salt (g): 

DIRTY COW COOKIES NO CREAM

0.19

19
51
40

7
5

DIRTY COW CHOCOLATE (COCOA, SUGAR, 
COCOA BUTTER, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL 
VANILLA), COOKIES (FORTIFIED WHEAT 
FLOUR (CALCIUM CARBONATE, IRON, NIACIN, 
THIAMINE), VEGETABLE OILS (PALM 
(CERTIFIED SUSTAINABLE), RAPESEED), 
SUGAR, OATS, RICE POWDER, SUNFLOWER 
LECITHIN, GOLDEN SYRUP, VANILLA EXTRACT, 
SALT, RAISING AGENT: BICARBONATE OF 
SODA)...

SOY WHEAT OATS - may contain traces of nuts
Cool dry place

535
33







IMP & MAKER Truffle Gift Box 8pc



THE LITTLE COFFEE BAG COMPANY BLEND NO 1 COFFEE BAG

COFFEE DUNKERS SICILIAN LEMON 150G



DIRTY COW COOKIES NO CREAM


